Timeline: Coatbridge College Merger Discussions

Date

Principal meets with

Location

Subject

Wednesday 16 January 2013

Board of Management
Extra Ordinary Board Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Discussion on Regionalisation
and prospect of joining
Motherwell & Cumbernauld
College merger.

Monday 28 January 2013

Remuneration Committee
Board of Management

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Discussion on senior staff
severance arrangements.

Thursday 7 February 2013

Board of Management
Extra Ordinary Board Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Regionalisation — merger
documentation and timeline.

Monday 25 February 2013

Board of Management
Extra Ordinary Board Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Discussion on fair
representation at Work
streams.

Monday 25 March 2013

Board of Management
Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Normal scheduled meeting.

Wednesday 5 June 2013

Board of Management
Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Minutes to be made available
w/c 14 October 2013.

Tuesday 6 August 2013

Board of Management
Extra Ordinary Board Meeting

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Formal discussion on
Coatbridge rejoining merger
and VS discussion.

Thursday 18 July 2013

Linda McTavish, Regional Lead
Roger Mullin, Scottish
Government Advisor

Scottish Government
Atlantic Quay
Glasgow

Formal discussion on
Coatbridge rejoining merger.

Tuesday 23 July 2013

John Gray, Chair of BOM
Linda McTavish, Regional Lead
Roger Mullin, Scottish
Government Advisor

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Formal meeting fo discuss
Coatbridge rejoining merger.




Date

Principal meets with

Location

Subject

Friday 26 July 2013

John Kemp, Director SFC
Derek Banks, Director of
Finance & Estates

Scottish Funding Councill
Donaldson House
Edinburgh

Meeting to discuss financial
support for Coatbridge
rejoining merger.

Friday 2 August 2013

Martin McGuire, Principal
Designate

Motherwell College

Discussion on Coatbridge
rejoining merger, Coatbridge
Principal leaving post early,
CMAC agreement and 6
month enabling agreement.

Tuesday 6 August 2013

Board of Management

Boardroom
Coatbridge College

Emergency Board meeting for
discussion and agreement to
rejoin merger.

Sunday 18 August 2013

Email from Roger Mullin,
Scottish Government Advisor

Email requesting a meeting
with Principal to discuss early
departure from post.

Tuesday 20 August 2013

Roger Mullin, Scottish
Government Advisor
John Kemp, Director SFC

Scottish Funding Council
Donaldson House
Edinburgh

Discussion with Principal on
leaving his post early.




